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Race 43 / 19 NOV 2010 / 11:45 / Final A

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

USMONOV Zafar

TYAN Sergey

DIDRIH Aleksandr

NAURZALIYEV Damir

KUZNETSOV Efim

MURODOV Botir

KHAMZAEV Yokub

MUHAMMADIEV Abdurasul

KUDRYASHOV Artyom

ZHU Ziqiang

ZHANG Fangbing

XUE Feng

ZHENG Xiaolong

GUO Xiaobing

ZHOU Yinan

QU Xiaoming

WANG Xiangdang

ZHANG Dechang

KUMAR Lokesh

JOSHI Satish

THOMAS Saji

KRISHNAN Jenil

KUMAR Anil

SINGH Ranjit

YADAV Rajesh Kumar

SINGH Manjeet

SINGH Girraj

JOHARI Meysam

JOHARI Yaser

BAGHERI RAD Abedin

REZAEI Farzin

HASSANVAND Fardin

MOHMMADI Seyed Masoud

PISHYAR Atabak

HEIDARI Afshar

SHAMSIVARMAZANI Keihan
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